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Resultat — Ol-cup sprint 3 "Brukstraffen light"
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Bernt Stenberg
Tommy Nilbrink
Hardy Paulsson
Rolf Westerlind

Tom Korsman
Stefan Lindgren
Mats Sandewall
Jonas Fridman
Tjelvar Otterbjérk
Roland Hellberg
Hakan Eriksson
Robin Lindgren
Ove Persson
Hans-Erik Carlborg

Niclas Jonasson
Fredrik Ahman
Jan Johansson
Erik Zander
Simon Nilsson
Jan Fjallstedt
Tomas Axelson
Goran Bergqvist
Johan Ahman
Mattias Karlsson
Johan Korsman

Marcus Wiklander

(4/6)
IFK Umea

Umea OK
Umea OK
IFK Umea

(10/10)
Umeéd OK

Hogakers OK
Umea OK
Vannas OK
Umea OK
Taby OK
Umea OK
Telia

Telia

IFK Umea

(11/13)
Leksands OK

IFK Umea
IFK Umea
IFK Moras OK
Umea OK
Umedalens IF
OK Léftan
Umea OK
IFK Umea
Umea OK
Umea OK

(1/2)
Hogakers OK

Tid

14:02
14:23
32:56
44:11

Tid

15:53
17:41
19:10
19:17
20:13
20:28
29:42
31:28
31:46
Felst.

Tid

14:49
15:51
16:14
17:06
18:31
19:01
21:18
22:12
23:15
36:37
Felst.

Tid
13:57

Efter

+0:21
+18:54
+30:09

Efter

+1:48
+3:17
+3:24
+4:20
+4:35
+13:49
+15:35
+15:53

Efter

+1:02
+1:25
+2:17
+3:42
+4:12
+6:29
+7:23
+8:26
+21:48

Efter

Bomtid
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00

Bomtid
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Bomtid
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Bomtid
00:00



H12
Albin Bj6rnudd

Emil Hornliden
3. Alvin Hornliden

Nils Lindmark
D60
1.  Lena Stenberg
D21
1. Helena Jansson
2.  Camilla Sjéberg
3.  Christina Lgvald Hellberg
4.  Linnéa Hedlund
5.  Stina Andreasson
6. Sanna Rénnlund
D16
1. Hanna Georgsson
2. Jenny Wegebro
3. Klara Yngvesson
4.  Vega Laudon

Lisa Andersson

D12

Magdalena Nilsson
Ida Georgsson
Kristina Fridman
Alma Laudon

o k&~ 0 h -

Ester Laudon

(4/6)
Vannis OK

Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Vannas OK

(1/1)
IFK Umea

(6/7)
Leksands OK

IFK Umed

Taby OK
Képing-Kolsva OK
Gustavsbergs OK
Umeéd OK

(5/5)
Vannéas OK

Umea OK
Robertsfors IK
Vannas OK
Vannas OK

(5/5)
Hogakers OK

Vannas OK
Vannas OK
Vannas OK
Vannas OK

Tid

12:25
18:11
19:53
Felst.

Tid
21:34

Tid

14:42
17:51
18:43
18:52
19:29
21:42

Tid

13:13
13:50
14:09
14:59
Felst.

Tid

14:09
17:49
21:50
24:05
31:22

Efter

+5:46
+7:28

Efter

Efter

+3:09
+4:01
+4:10
+4:47
+7:00

Efter

+0:37
+0:56
+1:46

Efter

+3:40
+7:41
+9:56
+17:13
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